TEXIER Fabien

Numero de license :

Trail de la noix

Senior Homme

M 1980

SE FRA

405

gros mollets

Rang 1

Distance 21 000

Nb tours

2 meilleur temps

00:36:40

Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:46:28

11 000

00:46:28

11 000

14,20

01:23:09

21 000

00:36:40

10 000

16,30

place au tour

1(00:46)

Vitesse au tour
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